Bus

Bus Flixbus N1390 Gdynia - Krakow - Zakopane Go to website

Direction
Gdynia, Bus station — Zakopane, Bus station

13 stops

Open route schedule

Gdynia, Bus station

Gdansk, Gdansk Airport (named Lech Walesa)

Gdansk, Bus Station

Grudziadz, Railway Station 03

Torun, Bus Station

Wiloclawek, Okrzei interchange 13

Lodz, Bus Station

Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa

Krakow, Krakow-Balice Airport

Krakow, MDA Bus Station

Myslenice, Bus Station

Nowy Targ, Bus Station

Zakopane, Bus station

Route schedule
Gdynia, Bus station — Zakopane, Bus station

Monday 17:00
Tuesday 17:00
Wednesday 17:00
Thursday 17:00
Friday 17:00
Saturday 17:00
Sunday 17:00
Route info

Direction: Gdynia, Bus station
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 12 hour 55 min

Lietuva
Kaunas
Shupsk s
Koszallnf 48 ™ Samors
FpogHa
DiewWBazwe
Gorzéw
‘Wielkopaolski
@
Warszawa  siedice Y
. Bpact
Zielona
Cotthus Giara !
- Chasebuz
Radom
Liberec an| 1zt
Pr.'aha g = fowice
& ;
ardubi
5 Carcted Dstrava OO ZiwD
Cesko
Zlin-  AZilin: i
26 1 ilina B »E:OpenStreetMap contributors

Flixbus N1390 — Gdynia - Krakow - Zakopane BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1390-1806989348-76039062
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1390-1806989348-76039062
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1390-1806989348-76039062

Direction Route schedule

Zakopane, Bus station — Gdynia, Bus station Zakopane, Bus station — Gdynia, Bus station
13 StOpS Monday 19:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:20
Zakopane, Bus station

Wednesday 19:20
Nowy Targ, Bus Station

Thursday 19:20
Myslenice, Bus Station

Friday 19:20
Krakow, MDA Bus Station
Krakow, Krakow-Balice Airport Saturday 19:20
Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa Sunday 19:20
Lodz, Bus Station

Route info
Wiloclawek, Okrzei interchange 13 Direction: Zakopane, Bus station

Stops: 13

Torun, Bus Station
Trip Duration: 13 hour 0 min

Grudziadz, Railway Station 03
Gdansk, Bus Station
Gdansk, Gdansk Airport (named Lech Walesa)

Gdynia, Bus station

Flixbus N1390 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Krakow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1390-1806989348-76039062

